2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 25 NEW HANOVER TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
------------ TAX _AMOUNTS = ——————mmmmoe
BLOCK LoT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR  1ST HALF  2ND HALF  PRELIM.

4.01 8.01 13 BUNTING BRIDGE RD 15F 157000 -00 1809.24 1809.24- -00 *OVERBILL*



RATABLES *

RAILROADS *

UTILITIES *

EXEMPTS *

TAXING DISTRICT 25 NEW HANOVER TWP

2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TOTAL TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL)
369 64,714,900 1,615,931.33
0 0 .00
1 0 .00
32 1,052,853,000 .00
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COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
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TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2020

TAXING DISTRICT 25 NEW HANOVER TWP

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY LIBRARY TAX

CTY FARMLAND/OPEN SPACE

DISTRICT SCHOOLS TAX

MUNICIPAL PURPOSE

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2020

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION

MUN/SCH REAP CREDIT

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

ECIAL
CODE

RO1

AO1

RATE
PER $100
.481
.043

.028

-000

-000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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FOR 2020

T OF NEW HANOVER TWP
VALUATION OF EXEMPT PROPERTY
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2.497
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07/20/20
NET TAXABLE
VALUE
1,071,500
48,541,300

0]

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

1,071,500
48,541,300

900
0]

3,283,

2020 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
37,826,200

1,071,500
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